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PART NUMBER
WIRE SIZE

mm
2

 (AWG)
DESCRIPTION

2359528-1
1.5-2.5

(16-14 AWG)

CRIMP PIN

CONTACT
2359528-2

4.0

(12 AWG)

2359528-318 AWG

NOTES:

 

1. MATERIAL: COPPER ALLOY, TEMPER >520 MPa 

   FINISH  : BRIGHT TIN

 

2. OPERATING RATINGS: 

     VOLTAGE (max): 600Vac Max

     CURRENT (max): 25A ON 4.0mm
2

 & 20A ON 12AWG

     TEMPERATURE  : -40°C TO 85°C

 

3. FOR ASSEMBLY & CRIMP INSTRUCTIONS, REFER

   APPLICATION SPECIFICATION 114-133123

 

4. PACKAGING: CONTACTS ON REEL

CONTACTS SUPPLIED ON REEL

PITCH BETWEEN TWO CONTACTS: 15.0

P/N 2359528-1

P/N 2359528-2

P/N 2359528-3
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